
2wd Junior Stock
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/16 04/02 04/14 05/01 05/19 06/16 07/21 09/15 09/29 10/19

1 Alex Stefanakos  M 393 393 0 2 1 0 94 100 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 100 N/A 99

2 Amelia Facciol 198 198 1 1 0 0 97 N/A N/A N/A *101 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

3 Rex Madridejos  M 196 196 1 1 0 0 95 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A *101 N/A

4 Vasco Jesus  M 101 101 1 1 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A *101

5 Robert Holliday M 100 100 0 1 0 0 100 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6 Lincoln Isergin 100 100 1 0 1 0 *100 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

7 Mitch Grinter 98 98 0 0 0 1 98 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8 Tamara Healy M 96 96 0 0 0 0 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

9 Sash Schembri  M 93 93 0 0 0 0 93 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

10 Jasmine Munday  M 92 92 0 0 0 0 92 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2wd Modified
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/16 04/02 04/14 05/01 05/19 06/16 07/21 09/15 09/29 10/19

1 Simon Healy M 700 700 4 3 4 0 99 N/A N/A 99 *101 *100 N/A 99 *101 *101

2 Camden Camilleri M 672 672 0 0 0 3 93 N/A N/A 94 96 98 N/A 98 95 98

3 Claude Camilleri M 662 662 0 0 0 0 92 N/A N/A 95 94 97 N/A 96 92 96

4 Nathan Facciol 478 478 0 0 0 0 96 N/A N/A 96 97 96 N/A N/A 93 N/A

5 Chrys Kios  M 476 476 1 1 0 0 N/A N/A *101 93 93 95 N/A N/A 94 N/A

6 Glen Bonetti 401 401 2 3 1 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 100 *101 *101 99 N/A

7  Carter Sims 388 388 0 0 0 2 95 N/A N/A 97 98 N/A 98 N/A N/A N/A

8 Jon Philpott 295 295 0 0 2 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 99 N/A 97 99

9 Godwin Madridejos M 283 283 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 91 95

10 Ray Munday  M 202 202 2 2 0 0 *101 N/A N/A *101 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

11 Jordan Isergin 196 196 0 0 1 0 97 N/A N/A N/A 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12 Lachlan Munday  M 196 196 0 0 0 2 98 N/A N/A 98 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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13 Cameron Zammit 189 189 0 0 0 1 91 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 98 N/A

14 Warren Nelson M 97 97 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 97

15 Nathan Healy M 96 96 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 96 N/A

16 John Grenville M 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 95 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

17 Jay Bloss 94 94 0 0 0 0 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2wd Stock
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/16 04/02 04/14 05/01 05/19 06/16 07/21 09/15 09/29 10/19

1 Justin O'connell M 995 995 4 5 2 2 97 98 100 *101 99 *101 *101 *101 98 99

2 Peter Brady  M 652 652 0 0 0 0 88 92 N/A 93 N/A N/A 95 97 90 97

3 Christine Camilleri M 577 577 0 0 1 2 N/A N/A N/A 98 95 99 N/A 98 93 94

4 Godwin Madridejos M 570 570 0 0 0 2 93 91 N/A 96 98 94 98 N/A N/A N/A

5 Tomy Jett 466 466 0 0 1 1 84 N/A 98 99 90 N/A N/A N/A 95 N/A

6 Peter Zarebski   Lm 384 384 0 0 1 0 N/A 93 N/A N/A 96 N/A 99 N/A N/A 96

7 Dom Hulme M 376 376 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 94 92 93 97 N/A N/A N/A

8 Ben Howard 201 201 2 1 1 0 *101 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A *100 N/A

9 Leigh Cheeseman M 200 200 1 1 1 0 N/A 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A *101

10 Simon McHugh 200 200 1 1 1 0 N/A N/A 99 N/A *101 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

11 Simon Healy M 199 199 2 1 0 0 N/A *101 *98 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12 Scott Giles 194 194 0 0 0 1 98 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

13  Carter Sims 194 194 0 0 0 0 N/A 97 N/A N/A N/A 97 N/A N/A N/A N/A

14 Glenn Grinter 191 191 0 0 0 0 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 N/A

15 Michael Bruce 191 191 0 0 0 0 95 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 96 N/A

16 Spencer Clements 189 189 0 0 1 0 90 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 99 N/A N/A

17 Chris Camilleri M 189 189 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 93 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A

18 John Daou 188 188 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 97 91 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

19 Matteo Ciavarella M 188 188 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 92 96 N/A N/A N/A

20 Ash Ellis 187 187 0 0 0 1 89 N/A N/A N/A N/A 98 N/A N/A N/A N/A
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21 Tully Bowman M 187 187 0 0 0 0 91 N/A 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

22 Paul Slifka 185 185 0 0 0 0 N/A 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 91 N/A

23 Amelia Facciol 181 181 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 95 N/A N/A 86 N/A

24 Mitchell Isergin 179 179 0 0 0 0 85 N/A N/A N/A 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

25 Andrew Selvaggi 100 100 0 1 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 100 N/A

26 Roger Fong 99 99 0 0 1 0 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

27 Dan Coller 98 98 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 98

28 Robert Holliday M 97 97 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

29 Gary Carvajal 96 96 0 0 0 0 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

30 Kris Flynn 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A 95 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

31 Andy Pritchard 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 95 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

32 Tiago Jesus M 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 95

33 Mark Browne 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 94 N/A

34 Chris Gorgioski M 92 92 0 0 0 0 92 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

35 Aleandro De Lorso 92 92 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 92 N/A

36 John Spanos 89 89 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 89 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

37 Thomas Camilleri 89 89 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 89 N/A

38 Kane Schembre  M 88 88 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 88 N/A

39 Wes Giddings 87 87 0 0 0 0 87 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

40 Sash Schembri  M 87 87 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 87 N/A

41 RAKO 86 86 0 0 0 0 86 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

42 Lloyd Manks 85 85 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 85 N/A

43 Phil Benson 83 83 0 0 0 0 83 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2wd Stock 21.5
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/16 04/02 04/14 05/01 05/19 06/16 07/21 09/15 09/29 10/19

1 krusty 990 990 5 3 1 4 *101 97 *101 98 *99 *99 *101 99 98 97

2 Matt Coad M 989 989 3 3 4 1 96 99 98 *101 99 96 99 *101 *101 99
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3 Jason Good  M 889 889 1 3 3 1 99 98 99 97 100 100 N/A 96 99 *101

4 Bob Tierney   Lm 850 850 0 0 0 1 92 96 97 93 96 93 98 N/A 92 93

5 Lucas Char 683 683 0 0 1 3 98 N/A 96 99 97 N/A N/A 98 97 98

6 Chris Camilleri M 477 477 0 0 0 0 95 N/A N/A 96 N/A N/A N/A 95 95 96

7 John Pelagides  M 285 285 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 95 95 95 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8 Robert Clark  M 284 284 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 93 94

9 RAKO 193 193 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 N/A N/A 96 N/A

10 Sarah Simpson 185 185 0 0 0 0 91 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 94 N/A

11 Paul Sims 101 101 1 1 0 0 N/A *101 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12 Kane Schembre  M 99 99 0 0 1 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A

13 Mark Casey M 97 97 0 0 0 0 97 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

14 Sash Schembri  M 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 95 N/A N/A N/A N/A

15 Dean Bastin 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 95

16 Christine Camilleri M 94 94 0 0 0 0 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

17 Jasmine Munday  M 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

18 Jonathan De Jonk 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A

19 Angelo Stefanakos  M 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 94 N/A N/A

20 Daniel Rotstayn  M 93 93 0 0 0 0 93 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

4wd 21.5
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/16 04/02 04/14 05/01 05/19 06/16 07/21 09/15 09/29 10/19

1 krusty 701 701 6 3 3 1 N/A N/A *101 N/A *100 *101 *101 *100 *99 99

2 Matt Coad M 690 690 0 2 2 2 N/A N/A 99 N/A 100 96 98 100 99 98

3 Bob Tierney   Lm 681 681 0 0 0 3 N/A N/A 98 N/A 98 97 97 98 96 97

4 Jason Good  M 396 396 1 2 1 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 99 N/A 96 100 *101

5 Glen Lester M 288 288 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 95 N/A N/A 97 96

6 Mark Casey M 197 197 0 0 1 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 98 99 N/A N/A N/A

7 Robert Clark  M 97 97 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 N/A N/A
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8 Alex Stefanakos  M 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 95 N/A N/A

4wd Modified
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/16 04/02 04/14 05/01 05/19 06/16 07/21 09/15 09/29 10/19

1 Simon Healy M 694 694 4 3 1 1 97 N/A N/A 98 *101 *100 N/A 96 *101 *101

2 Camden Camilleri M 675 675 0 0 1 1 94 N/A N/A 97 96 96 N/A 99 95 98

3 Claude Camilleri M 672 672 0 0 0 2 92 N/A N/A 96 97 98 N/A 98 94 97

4 Nathan Facciol 482 482 0 0 0 1 96 N/A N/A 95 98 97 N/A N/A 96 N/A

5 Glen Bonetti 401 401 2 3 1 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 100 *101 *101 99 N/A

6 Chrys Kios  M 385 385 1 1 0 0 N/A N/A *101 94 95 95 N/A N/A N/A N/A

7 Ray Munday  M 202 202 2 2 0 0 *101 N/A N/A *101 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8 Jordan Isergin 198 198 0 0 2 0 99 N/A N/A N/A 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

9 Lachlan Munday  M 197 197 0 0 1 1 98 N/A N/A 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

10 Jon Philpott 196 196 0 0 1 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 99

11 Godwin Madridejos M 193 193 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 N/A 96

12 Cameron Zammit 189 189 0 0 0 1 91 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 98 N/A

13 Nathan Healy M 95 95 0 0 0 0 95 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

14 Jay Bloss 93 93 0 0 0 0 93 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

15 Dan Coller 90 90 0 0 0 0 90 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

4wd Stock 13.5
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/16 04/02 04/14 05/01 05/19 06/16 07/21 09/15 09/29 10/19

1 Justin O'connell M 993 993 4 4 4 0 97 99 99 96 *101 99 *101 *101 99 *101

2 Clint Ludowik  M 966 966 0 1 3 1 88 97 95 99 99 95 98 100 96 99

3 Matteo Ciavarella M 676 676 0 1 0 1 98 95 94 100 96 97 96 N/A N/A N/A

4 Jason Good  M 669 669 0 0 0 1 92 96 96 98 97 93 N/A N/A N/A 97

5 Tully Bowman M 665 665 0 0 0 3 91 N/A 98 N/A 88 98 97 98 N/A 95

6 Godwin Madridejos M 563 563 0 0 0 1 90 93 93 N/A 98 94 95 N/A N/A N/A
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7 Christine Camilleri M 547 547 0 0 1 0 84 N/A N/A 93 89 91 N/A 99 91 N/A

8 Dan Coller 479 479 0 0 1 1 N/A 91 N/A 95 N/A 96 99 N/A N/A 98

9 Tomy Jett 469 469 1 0 0 0 86 N/A 97 *98 91 N/A N/A N/A 97 N/A

10 Peter Zarebski   Lm 373 373 0 0 0 0 N/A 92 N/A N/A 93 N/A 94 N/A N/A 94

11 Peter Brady  M 363 363 0 0 0 0 83 N/A N/A 92 N/A N/A N/A N/A 92 96

12 Ben Howard 201 201 1 2 0 0 100 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A *101 N/A

13 Scott Giles 197 197 0 0 1 1 99 98 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

14 Simon Healy M 193 193 1 1 0 0 N/A *101 92 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

15 Glenn Grinter 192 192 0 0 0 1 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 98 N/A

16 Spencer Clements 188 188 0 0 1 0 89 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 99 N/A N/A

17 Michael Bruce 188 188 0 0 0 0 93 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 95 N/A

18 John Daou 184 184 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 94 90 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

19 Gary Carvajal 183 183 1 0 0 0 *96 N/A N/A N/A 87 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

20 Ash Ellis 177 177 0 0 0 0 85 N/A N/A N/A N/A 92 N/A N/A N/A N/A

21 Simon McHugh 101 101 1 1 0 0 N/A N/A *101 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

22 Frank Fantini M 101 101 1 1 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A *101 N/A N/A N/A N/A

23 Roger Fong 96 96 0 0 0 0 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

24 John Spanos 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 95 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

25 Kris Flynn 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

26 Luke Brouwer M 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

27 Mark Browne 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 94 N/A

28 Jase Jury 93 93 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 93 N/A

29 Robert Holliday M 92 92 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 92 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

30 Aleandro De Lorso 90 90 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 90 N/A

31 Chris Gorgioski M 87 87 0 0 0 0 87 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

32 Tommy Barton 82 82 0 0 0 0 82 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

33 Phil Benson 81 81 0 0 0 0 81 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6 of 710/26/2019 5:42:12 PM

www.livetimescoring.com 
Club Drivers Points Knox 2019

2/3/2019 - 12/1/2019



Short Course
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/16 04/02 04/14 05/01 05/19 06/16 07/21 09/15 09/29 10/19

1 Andy Pritchard 101 101 1 1 0 0 N/A N/A N/A *101 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2 Mark Browne 101 101 1 1 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A *101 N/A

3 Sarah Simpson 99 99 0 0 1 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 99 N/A

Stadium Truck
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/16 04/02 04/14 05/01 05/19 06/16 07/21 09/15 09/29 10/19

1 Clint Ludowik  M 600 600 4 3 2 1 *101 *101 N/A 99 *101 99 N/A N/A N/A *99

2 Dan Coller 400 400 2 3 0 1 N/A 98 N/A *101 N/A *101 N/A N/A N/A 100

3 Peter Zarebski   Lm 291 291 0 0 1 0 N/A 97 N/A N/A 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A 95

4 Chris Camilleri M 291 291 0 0 0 0 97 N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 N/A N/A N/A 97

5 Camden Camilleri M 198 198 0 0 2 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 99 99

6 Ash Ellis 197 197 0 0 1 1 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A 98 N/A N/A N/A N/A

7 Dom Hulme M 193 193 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A

8 Nathan Healy M 101 101 1 1 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A *101 N/A

9 Matteo Ciavarella M 99 99 0 0 1 0 N/A 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

10 Daniel Rotstayn  M 98 98 0 0 0 1 98 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

11 Mitchell Isergin 98 98 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A 98 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12 Phil Benson 96 96 0 0 0 0 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

13 Jason Good  M 96 96 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

14 Robert Clark  M 96 96 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 96

15 Tomy Barton 95 95 0 0 0 0 95 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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